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    61784 06/02/2022 ACCELERATE LEARNING 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 TX Math 3rd-8th and Algebra STEMscopes Subscription and PD Face to Face          1,293.50

Math 3hrs.

    61784 06/02/2022 ACCELERATE LEARNING 199 E 11 6399 17 041 0 11 000 TX Math 3rd-8th and Algebra STEMscopes Subscription and PD Face to Face          3,880.50

Math 3hrs.

    61784 06/02/2022 ACCELERATE LEARNING 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 TX Math 3rd-8th and Algebra STEMscopes Subscription and PD Face to Face          2,500.00

Math 3hrs.

    61784 06/02/2022 ACCELERATE LEARNING 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 36 000 TX Math 3rd-8th and Algebra STEMscopes Subscription and PD Face to Face          3,803.75

Math 3hrs.

    61786 06/02/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 classroom supplies-(pencil, flashlights, beanbags, pouch, doorbell) Yvonne            300.90

Acosta-Reading INV 1NCY-GWQJ-WCN3 & 1RKN-QKT1-6HM6

    61786 06/02/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 classroom supplies- please see attachment ( glue, binders, clips, pens,            275.87

etc)-Ana Li Rocha-Reading INV 1F6X-PPYK-7CHM & 1H3T-MCRF-NQQX

    61786 06/02/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom Supplies-please see attachment(pencil, magnetic, paper,            266.05

protectors sheet, etc) Intervention Hogg

    61786 06/02/2022 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO OFFICE SUPPLIES            304.02

    61786 06/02/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 S.E. Cano 2nd grade self contain - folders, erasers, poster, etc - AUG            186.23

    61787 06/02/2022 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFF GAME FEE          1,110.01

    61788 06/02/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year            227.94

    61789 06/02/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEAD LAMP LENS NUMBER 1, MUP FLAPS NUMBER 22            131.04

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL TANKS & SHORTS            287.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM POLO'S, VESTS & BAGS          3,321.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL TEAM SHORTS, HOODIES & SWEATPANTS          2,054.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 CAFETERIA EMPLOYEE SHIRTS/UNIFORMS & CENTRAL OFFICE STAFF RECOGNITION          1,199.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 CAFETERIA EMPLOYEE SHIRTS/UNIFORMS & CENTRAL OFFICE STAFF RECOGNITION            767.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TENNIS NETS FOR HIGH SCHOOL          1,621.98

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 HS TRACK BOYS RUNNING SHOES            477.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL TEAM JERSEY'S & SHORTS          1,441.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL JERSEYS & SHORTS          3,780.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM SHIRTS & LAUNDRY STRAPS          1,298.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS- ATHLETIC BAGS            768.50

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS- ATHLETIC BAGS            768.50

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TRACK- BLANKS            318.00

    61792 06/02/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM- DISCUS, TEES, SWEATPANTS, HOODIES & TIGHTS          1,824.00

    61794 06/02/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 End of year/summer/fall needs for office, mailroom, teacher's lounge.             47.88

(James Lewallen-Office)

    61794 06/02/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for State BBQ competition in Round Rock. (Kevin            461.77

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA/BBQ)

    61794 06/02/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Tableware for the Academic banquet on May 16, 2022   (David            414.97

Ritchey-Office)



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 07/07/22 Page:2

05.22.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 06/01/22 - 06/30/22) 11:41 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    61794 06/02/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 11 000 LMS 8th grade Banquet Supplies            172.16

    61794 06/02/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Staar Testing Snacks-please see attachment-( water, pretzels, granola,            383.78

crackers, batteries ,etc)Sarah Clement

    61795 06/02/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR MS WALK IN COOLER            581.33

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHOVEL TO DIG OUT OLD SPRINKLERS AT SE             29.97

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PADLOCK TO SECURE PRESSURE WASHER ON TRUCK             43.80

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR REPAIR PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL SMALL PARTS FOR SHOP             21.68

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PVC MALE AND UNIONS FOR PIPES IN BUS SHOP NOT WORKING             23.24

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 FOR TRUCK 39             14.75

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 UNIONS FOR PVC REPAIR ON PIPE ON SHOP             59.22

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PVC ADAPTER, MAGNETIC SCREW FOR CABINETS AND REPAIR              7.19

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ADAPTERS PVC FOR HS CAFETERIA             32.15

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DOOR LOCKS FOR COACHES STORAGE ROOMS HS             13.99

    61798 06/02/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Mounting Hardware for Scholastic TV's at CO and HS             11.49

    61799 06/02/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Conference- June 7th & 8th for instructional staff             50.00

    61799 06/02/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Conference: June 7th & 8th for instructional staff             50.00

    61799 06/02/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 041 0 23 000 LMS Special Education Conference             50.00

    61799 06/02/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 23 000 Registration fee Region 17 SPED Conference 2022 Grow and Glow Bailey Brown             50.00

    61800 06/02/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 103 0 11 000 T-TESS Training (3 days 6/7-6/9) Miranda Reyes            500.00

    61801 06/02/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS HINGES AND HARDWARE FOR CABINETS IN NEW BUS BARN            270.32

    61801 06/02/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS pipe, fittings for new bus barn            153.54

    61801 06/02/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC UTILITIES FOR CABINETS AT CENTRAL OFFICE             96.00

    61801 06/02/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CRIMPING PLIERS  AND SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS            149.50

    61802 06/02/2022 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Registration for FFA Leadership camp in Big Spring at Howard College on             80.00

June 14-16, 2022.  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61802 06/02/2022 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Registration for FFA Leadership camp in Big Spring at Howard College on            320.00

June 14-16, 2022.  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61803 06/02/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR KAREN ELMORE             70.00

    61804 06/02/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6249 06 001 0 99 000 Marching uniform cleaning  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,324.98

    61805 06/02/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    61806 06/02/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022          3,027.50

    61807 06/02/2022 LITTLEFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL REGIONAL QUARTERFINAL PLAYOFF GAME FEE          1,657.20

    61808 06/02/2022 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Awards for Honor graduates for 2022  (David Ritchey-Office)            456.00

    61809 06/02/2022 MAULDING, GENE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 5/5 & 5/6/22- NEW HOME VS POST            260.00

    61810 06/02/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            190.94

    61811 06/02/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BELT FOR NUMBER 25             43.55

    61811 06/02/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR NUMBER 9 AND 10            193.46

    61812 06/02/2022 NASCO 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Misc. lab supplies for Forensics classes.  (Julie Combes-Forensics)            191.30

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Supplies-monthly planner , Sharpie fine Point, PaperMate Pens-Katie             44.39
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Cuellar

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 36 000 Math Classroom Supplies ( planner, marker, post-it notes, sharpies,            298.57

notebooks, scissors, highlighters, pens, paper clips, tabs)

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Supplies - Pens , Sharpie, Markers-Tatum Derington             48.05

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 ClassroomSupplies-please see attachment(folders, highlights, paper clips,            300.71

pencils, etc) Sheri Gruben Dyslexia

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 36 000 Classroom supplies-please see attachment(planner, pens , markers, pencil,            300.25

tape, folder etc)Rachel Corona-Math

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Supplies -(pens, sticky notes)Karaissa Esparza-TA             51.84

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 classroom supplies-please see attachment( binders, markers, highlights,            303.50

folders pencils, etc) 5th-Reading

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 36 000 Classroom Supplies-Please see attachment (Crayola, binder clips , pens,            302.98

marker etc) Elisa Benitez-Math

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 classroom supplies-please see attachment( binders, markers, highlights,            306.56

folders pencils, etc) Shannon Aguirre-Reading

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Supplies- planner, pens, Sharpie, pencils- Kristal Garcia             37.23

    61816 06/02/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. SPED Supplies - Aug             19.48

    61818 06/02/2022 RAMIREZ, Edfrain 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician fee for Freshmen and Percussion camp. June 1-3. (Sonia            480.00

Carrion-Band)

    61819 06/02/2022 REGION 18 EDUCATION 199 E 13 6239 00 999 0 11 MPA Mentor Training Program          6,000.00

    61820 06/02/2022 RIOJAS, FRANCIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician fee for rehearsals, auditions, Color Guard camp  (Sonia            330.00

Carrion-Band)

    61821 06/02/2022 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 23 SPE Woodcock-Johnson IV Oral Language Test Record            143.00

    61822 06/02/2022 TEPSA 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 11 000 TEPSA Summer Conference -Maranda Watson            538.00

    61823 06/02/2022 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Padlocks for the District          5,250.00

    61824 06/02/2022 TSNAA 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 11 000 Texas School Nurse Administrator Association Conference            300.00

    61825 06/02/2022 TSNO - Region 17 199 E 33 6239 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Nurse Conference - Tina Cardoza             75.00

    61826 06/09/2022 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACE A.C COMPRESSOR , PARTS AND LABOR NUMBER 43          3,378.06

    61827 06/09/2022 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS FOR NEW BUS BARN SOME NEW SOME SERVICED AND HUNG UP          2,462.50

    61828 06/09/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 YEAR LEASE ON MIX GAS CYLINDERS for maintenance             73.16

    61829 06/09/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALAM HS            177.00

    61830 06/09/2022 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            520.00

    61831 06/09/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL TEAM CAPS          1,399.00

    61832 06/09/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 For Month of 04/28/22-05/27/22 106 Bryan Avenue Unit AC          1,077.05

    61833 06/09/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year SERVICE FROM 05/01 -06/01/22          3,589.90

    61834 06/09/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WINDSHIELD labor and material FOR NUMBER 41            289.99

    61835 06/09/2022 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    61836 06/09/2022 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2022 3RD QUARTER         17,384.36

    61836 06/09/2022 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2022 3RD QUARTER         41,997.39



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 07/07/22 Page:4

05.22.06.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 06/01/22 - 06/30/22) 11:41 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    61837 06/09/2022 DOUGLAS, CATHY 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TASBO conference in Irving on June 12-15, 2022.  (Cathy            237.00

Douglas-Office)

    61838 06/09/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 103 0 11 000 AEL Training (3 days 6-10,6-13,6-15)Miranda Reyes            500.00

    61838 06/09/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 11 000 T Tess and Educational Leadership training for LMS staff          1,000.00

    61839 06/09/2022 GALLS/QUARTERMASTER 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for Law Enforcement classroom instruction.  (Dora          3,103.94

Martinez-Law Enforcement) INVOICES #021063028, #021083178, #021143724, &

#021276167

    61840 06/09/2022 GARCIA, DANIELLE 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Meals for Summer Solutions Conference in Irving from 6/12-15/22            252.00

    61841 06/09/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SALT FOR PRESSURE WASHER AND GLOVES (PABLO             76.43

    61842 06/09/2022 HERNANDEZ, VANESSA 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SOFTBALL STATE TOURNAMENT PASSES FOR HEAD COACH &            203.00

ASSISTANT COACH

    61843 06/09/2022 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Meals for Summer Solutions Conference in Irving from 6/12-15/22            252.00

    61844 06/09/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 265 E 32 6499 00 103 2 24 000 ACE Program-Snacks          1,049.37

    61844 06/09/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Senior Breakfast          1,625.00

    61845 06/09/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Graduation Ads            353.60

    61846 06/09/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PTRAPS FOR CONDENSATE PVC FOR HS CAFETERIA             47.60

    61846 06/09/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CONDENSATE P-TRAPS CENTRAL OFFICE - only material             27.20

    61847 06/09/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FILTER, OIL FILTER, CONTROL FILTER FOR NUMBER 17 SUMMER SERVICE             93.42

    61847 06/09/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TOWED NUMBER 1 FROM ABILENE TO LUBBOCK          3,069.60

    61848 06/09/2022 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL GAMES- EMS STANDBY            750.00

    61849 06/09/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR HOSE FOR OIL TANK SPRAYER, ADAPTER FOR OIL TAN 2 TON JACK             80.25

    61849 06/09/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SMALL WIRE Clips FOR NUMBER 10 SUMMER SERVICE - route bus              4.99

    61849 06/09/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HEATER HOSE CO AIR FILTER FOR CONNECTOR, OIL GAGE FOR NUMBER 46, AIR             33.48

FILTER FOR NUMBER 17 SUMMER MAINT

    61849 06/09/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEATER HOSE CO AIR FILTER FOR CONNECTOR, OIL GAGE FOR NUMBER 46, AIR            105.69

FILTER FOR NUMBER 17 SUMMER MAINT

    61850 06/09/2022 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Tag for License Plate 144-3310             10.44

    61851 06/09/2022 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Conference Finance Meeting in Irving, Tx on 6/14/22 (reimbursement            330.96

for flight)

    61851 06/09/2022 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Meals for TASBO Summer Conference in Irving, Tx.             94.00

    61852 06/09/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 REPAIR PARTS FOR SE KITCHEN OVEN             67.95

    61853 06/09/2022 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2021-2022 school year JUNE          3,912.54

    61854 06/09/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            280.00

    61855 06/09/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Bill License #1426087              6.24

    61856 06/09/2022 RODRIQUEZ, MELISSA 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Meals for Summer Solutions Conference            252.00

    61857 06/09/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 UNSTOP SEWER LINE AT CENTRAL OFFICE labor          2,053.49

    61858 06/09/2022 SAUSEDA, FRANKIE JR 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Public relations conference per diem for social media coordinator            236.00

    61859 06/09/2022 SCHOLASTIC NETWORK P 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Campus & Central Office Communication          2,182.66

    61859 06/09/2022 SCHOLASTIC NETWORK P 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Campus & Central Office Communication          2,182.66
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    61859 06/09/2022 SCHOLASTIC NETWORK P 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Campus & Central Office Communication          2,182.68

    61860 06/09/2022 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT S 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BENCHES FOR SE & NE          8,183.36

    61861 06/09/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6249 06 001 0 99 000 Battery Replacement and update wireless access for marching band speakers.            605.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61862 06/09/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 99 000 notary stamp-Emily Barron             49.95

    61862 06/09/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Notary Books-Emily Barron             39.90

    61862 06/09/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Notary Stamp-Melinda Brooks             49.95

    61863 06/09/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Statewide Elevator Inspections             20.00

    61864 06/09/2022 THOA, INC. 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for Texas Health Science Professional Development Conference            650.00

in College Station on July 17-21, 2022  (Jaime Gipson-CTE)

    61865 06/09/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year  04/19 -5/23/22          1,125.04

    61865 06/09/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year  04/19 -5/23/22         23,719.65

    61866 06/09/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 P.O. BOX RENEWAL FEE 7/01/22-06/30/23            374.00

    61867 06/09/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES          1,261.17

    61868 06/09/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          5,892.08

    61868 06/09/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year         10,564.52

    61869 06/16/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 S.E. Meraz 2nd grade self contain - stool seating, folders, etc - AUG            234.17

    61869 06/16/2022 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for HS Nurse Office. (Soliz/Ruiz-HS Nurse office)            505.65

    61869 06/16/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 103 0 11 000 Gym supplies-please see attachment ( yahtzee,  Ziplock bags, Marker, stop             33.50

watch, chalk, etc )Borland

    61870 06/16/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         66,864.76

    61871 06/16/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 ACCOUNT 3000005673 - Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year          4,248.54

    61872 06/16/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 RIGHT MIRROR WITH MOTOR FOR NUMBER 4            290.13

    61873 06/16/2022 BOYD, MICHAEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 ANNUAL TASRO SAFE SCHOOLS CONFERENCE FOR MICHAEL BOYD- 6/26-30/22 (MEALS)            413.00

    61874 06/16/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACE WINDOW EXPEDITION FORD            629.99

    61875 06/16/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2021-2022 4TH Quarter TEKS Resource System          2,438.75

    61875 06/16/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 00 999 2 24 000 2021-2022 4TH QTR Curriculum Contract          5,930.95

    61875 06/16/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 2 24 000 2021-2022  Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          3,750.00

Contract w/ESC

    61876 06/16/2022 FLORES, GABRIEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 ANNUAL TASRO SAFE SCHOOLS CONFERENCE FOR GABRIEL FLORES- 6/26-30/22            295.00

(MEALS)

    61877 06/16/2022 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PROPOSAL FOR HS CLASSROOM REMODELING          9,126.00

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 2X4 BOARDS FOR SHELVES MAINT STORAGE             32.96

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WORKING GLOVES MAINT             15.19

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WHITE RAGS FOR NEW BUS BARN SHOP             11.39

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ADAPTER MALE PVC FOR REPAIR OF PIPE AT SHOP              4.80

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 white rags to clean football stands for graduation             19.39

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER SPIKE FOR SE             14.54

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NOZZLE SPRY, HEAD SHRUB SPRAY             17.60
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    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PRESSURE CAP FOR SE              4.54

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LIP MOULD CENTRAL OFFICE CABINETS             37.96

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC PAIL WRING COLOR CLOTH TO WIPE BLEACHERS FOR BASEBALL AND FOOTBALL             13.27

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ADAPTERS, BUSHING REDUCT, ELBOW FOR HS KITCHEN             11.15

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER HEAD PULSATING PLAST FOR SE             53.07

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLEX, CLAMPS, HARDWARE FOR IRRIGATION FOR DIFFERENT CAMPUSES             65.08

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PIPE COMPOUND AND SHUT OFF BRASS FOR ELEM CAMPUS             23.71

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR NEW BUS BARN SHOP             74.09

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING TAPE PVC CENTRAL OFFICE             16.86

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PADLOCK TO KEEP GROUNDS EQUIPMENT LOCKED UP             37.95

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR CABINETS AT CENTRAL OFFICE             15.16

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MATERIALS TO MAKE SPRINKLERS AT HIGH SCHOOL AND MIDDLE SCHOOL             96.81

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS ALL CAMPUSES             37.66

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS HARDWARE AND PINE FOR NEW BUS BARN             88.14

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FILTER BAGS, DUST FILTER FOR CAFETERIA MS GRILLS             49.38

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN             43.50

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS HARDWARE FOR NEW BUS BARN             33.44

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER SYSTEM AT SE            175.88

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOL BOX TO STORE SPRINKLERS TOOLS AND FITTINGS             24.69

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Parts for repairs FOR FORKLIFT             56.96

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLINGS, BALL VALVE TO REPAIR LEAK AT SHOP             33.69

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR SHELVES AND DOORS FOR DIFFERENT CAMPUSES             85.28

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO REPAIR VALVE FOR SHOP             69.31

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR CLEANING WINDOWS ALL CAMPUSES FOR PRESSURE WASHER             59.67

    61885 06/16/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SPRAYER FOR CUSTODIANS             53.33

    61886 06/16/2022 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR 410 E 11 6321 00 105 3 11 000 Saxon Phonics & Spelling 2022 Refill         15,794.00

    61887 06/16/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL FOR ALL CAMPUSES            829.00

    61888 06/16/2022 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at Texas Public Service Teacher conference in Corpus Christi            365.00

on June 25-30  (Dora Martinez-Law Enforcement)

    61889 06/16/2022 MARTINEZ, JORDAN 180 E 36 6411 79 001 0 91 000 NATIONAL ATHLETIC TRAINING CONVENTION- MEALS - 6/27-7/2/22            341.00

    61890 06/16/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 INV S113113141.001, INV S112469318.002, INV. S112469318.001 URNIALS ETC          1,430.54

FOR PLUMBING FOR INVENTORY

    61891 06/16/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BELT FOR 25, BOLTS FOR 25, BELT RETURNED              8.36

    61892 06/16/2022 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 23 000 Test Supplies for Sp.Ed.          1,045.08

    61893 06/16/2022 ROCHA, EDDIE 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 ANNUAL TASRO SAFE SCHOOLS CONFERENCE FOR EDDIE ROCHA- 6/26-30/22 (MEALS)            295.00

    61894 06/16/2022 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TAPT CONFERENCE CORPUS CHRISTI 6.23.22-6.28.22 for transportation director            384.00

per diem

    61895 06/16/2022 SAUSEDA, ALEX 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 ANNUAL TASRO SAFE SCHOOLS CONFERENCE FOR ALEX SAUSEDA- 6/26-30/22 (MEALS)            295.00

    61896 06/16/2022 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR HS REMODELING            732.30
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    61897 06/16/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PINK PAPER FOR maintenance OFFICE PURCHASE ORDERS             96.48

    61897 06/16/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Superintendent's Office             15.30

    61898 06/16/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 21 6211 00 999 0 23 000 May Legal Fees          4,320.00

    61899 06/16/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR HIGH SCHOOL             89.01

    61899 06/16/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES MOP FINISH            104.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 11 000 hotel room for conference 6/7-6/10 Maranda Watson            225.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 01 103 0 99 000 Hotel summer Conference in Irving 6-12-6-15 Emily Barron            193.55

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff and student lodging at National BPA conference in            895.00

Dallas on May 3-7, 2022   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff and student lodging at National BPA conference in          1,600.08

Dallas on May 3-7, 2022   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for staff and student lodging at National BPA conference in            800.04

Dallas on May 3-7, 2022   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Card request for staff and student lodging for State OAP in Austin on May            530.36

4-8, 2022  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at Area FFA Convention on 5/17/22 in San Angelo   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)             26.45

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at Area FFA Convention on 5/17/22 in San Angelo   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)             52.88

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Catering from Italian Garden for Academic banquet to be held on May 16,          2,300.00

2022   (David Ritchey-Office)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 001 0 23 000 SPED field trip to Adventure Park on Friday, May 13th  (Amber             95.97

Johnson-SPED)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 23 000 SPED field trip to Adventure Park on Friday, May 13th  (Amber            255.92

Johnson-SPED)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Sonic drinks for Teacher Appreciation on May 6, 2022.   (David            105.15

Ritchey-Office)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band lodging for State Solo & Ensemble contest in Pflugerville on May            658.02

29-30.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band lodging for State Solo & Ensemble contest in Pflugerville on May            658.02

29-30.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band lodging for State Solo & Ensemble contest in Pflugerville on May            641.98

29-30.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Lunch Interview with Applicant            106.62

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for Summer Solutions Conference for Liz Oaks in Irving, Texas            193.55

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Day Workers-Breakfast & Lunch             52.85

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies at Central Office             38.30

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Employee Recognition             37.37

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Lunch for Meeting             50.84

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS, MAINT, TRANS. SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER CLEANING            354.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS, MAINT, TRANS. SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER CLEANING            354.00
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    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS, MAINT, TRANS. SUPPLIES FOR SUMMER CLEANING            345.04

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9800 6-2-22 STRIPES ANGIE FUEL FOR VAN TANKS DOWN             91.42

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 PFLUGERVILLE TX 5.30 ,CARD 9792 PLFUGERILLE TX 5.30 - fuel            491.82

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 AUSTIN, TX 5-13-22             95.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 7001  DALLAS, TX 5.5.22 - fuel             90.19

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 BRADY, TX 5.4.2022 LLANO, TX 5.8.22 - fuel             89.47

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GRAVOTECH BLACK NAME PLATES FOR NEW EMPLOYEES NAMES            274.10

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 HOTEL IN ABILENE FOR STEVE BARRON for bus training            501.40

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 9743 6-1-22 AUSTIN TX CARD 9743 6-5-22 BRADY TX             92.14

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAFF APPRECIATION             55.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAFF TRAINING - Principal- no longer employed, card closed             30.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Lodging for Academic banquet speaker Coleman Maxwell on May 15-16   (David            283.48

Ritchey-Office)

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6499 00 999 0 91 000 ATHLETIC & ACADEMIC BANQUET GUEST SPEAKER (HOTEL EXPENSES)            141.74

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 TRAVEL EXPENSE (HOTEL & DIGITAL TICKETS) FOR STATE TRACK MEET IN AUSTIN-            648.41

5/12-15/22 for coaches

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            410.94

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            999.02

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL STATE TOURNAMENT HOTEL, GAME TICKETS & STADIUM PARKING FOR HEAD            153.30

COACH & ASSISTANT COACH- 5/31-6/5/22

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES          1,200.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL BAT FOR TEAM            399.99

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR Athletic director to TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2021/22            110.55

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 2022 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            259.62

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 2022 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            259.62

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING- HEALTHY EMR SYSTEM- 1 YR SUBSCRIPTION            750.00

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Tors field trip to Dairy Queen for Blizzards             11.50

    61910 06/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 23 000 Tors field trip to Dairy Queen for Blizzards             23.00

    61911 06/23/2022 3W ENERGY SERVICES, 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WIRE, CONNECTORS HS TENNIS COURTS - supplies            411.53

    61912 06/23/2022 ALERT SERVICES INC 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIES   INVOICES 5079586/5079654/5079843          6,227.80

    61912 06/23/2022 ALERT SERVICES INC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SHOULDER STABILIZER & BRACE            317.00

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 HDMI Wall Plate for Middle School             39.96

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Laptop Stand for Superintendent's Office             25.98

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Nurse Supplies INV# 1PYP-RWMQ-6DDC             39.18

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Classroom Supplies-please see attachment(pencil, magnetic, paper,             22.98

protectors sheet, etc) Intervention Hogg  INV# 1Y73-YPKC-69DQ

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 S.E. Clements 1st grade self contain - flash cards, pens, bins, etc - AUG             18.53

INV# 1TRT-KHGK-4TJD

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 25 000 S.E. Banuelos ESL - markers, pens, sight word cards, etc INV#             25.15
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1H1H-9YMT-1L61

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. CIC - marker, pencils, basket, etc INV# 1CY4-9GYC-9VP4             14.94

    61915 06/23/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 S.E. Phillips Self Contain - crayons, binders, glue, etc - AUG INV#             13.49

191H-HH4V-YP6M CREDIT INV# 1KCX-DRJ6-PQ7D, 1JCH-4111-QL3G

    61916 06/23/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SURGE TANK, HOOD CABLE NUMBER 25            402.16

    61917 06/23/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. INK - Teachers          6,858.92

    61918 06/23/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 122242 6.14.22              8.20

    61920 06/23/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Lunch May 19th            257.82

    61920 06/23/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Appreciation             85.06

    61920 06/23/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Snacks and waters for EOC STAAR tests on April 5 and 7.  (Justin            470.29

Lindsey-HS)

    61920 06/23/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of year faculty meal supplies/expenses   (David Ritchey-Office)            486.74

    61920 06/23/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ZIPLOC BAGS FOR BOLTS AND SCREWS IN SHOP             40.16

    61921 06/23/2022 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 rented a jack hammer to use at high school            225.00

    61922 06/23/2022 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychological Testing            900.00

    61923 06/23/2022 EDBLOX INC. 199 E 11 6299 00 041 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction         10,227.27

    61923 06/23/2022 EDBLOX INC. 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction          8,522.73

    61924 06/23/2022 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 199 E 12 6329 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Washington Library - books - AUG          1,617.15

    61924 06/23/2022 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Library books/processing fees   (Jessica Washington-Library)            911.79

    61924 06/23/2022 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO 199 E 12 6329 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Library Supplies            797.46

    61925 06/23/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR bus driver - EL             70.00

    61926 06/23/2022 JERABEK, JEROME 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Reimbursement - meal for Middle School Administration working lunch             65.40

    61927 06/23/2022 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LATEX PAINT FOR ALL CAMPUSES PARKING LOTS            460.00

    61928 06/23/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    61929 06/23/2022 LITERACY RESOURCES, 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 30 000 S.E. Curriculum, Intervention lessons, etc            833.75

    61930 06/23/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LATCH FOR NUMBER 17 - route bus             19.98

    61930 06/23/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LABOR TO REPAIR THE AC ON NUMBER 10, PARTS SHOP SUPPLIES TOOL FEES - route          2,824.24

bus

    61931 06/23/2022 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 dot physical for bus driver - SB             96.00

    61932 06/23/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year             72.69

    61933 06/23/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS SUPPLIES FOR MAINT FOR SCHOOL BUSSES            201.06

    61933 06/23/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS SUPPLIES FOR MAINT FOR SCHOOL BUSSES            287.26

    61934 06/23/2022 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BIRCH , PINE FOR REMODELING HS CLASSROOMS          7,085.70

    61936 06/23/2022 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 37 000 Dyslexia Intervention Fundamentals with reading by design (Virtual)            820.00

6/13-6/17 Donna Hogg

    61937 06/23/2022 SAVVAS LEARNING COMP 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Student/Teacher MyMathLab licenses   (Justin Lindsey-HS/Math)          4,722.30

    61938 06/23/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 LMS Band Supplies          1,667.44

    61939 06/23/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Oil for shredder in office/counselor's office  (David Ritchey-Office)             25.00

    61940 06/23/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Meals prior to the beginning of BPA Officer Leadership Camp June 25-26 and            120.00
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returning home on July 1 (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61941 06/23/2022 TEXAS ASSOC OF SCHOO 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBT 2022 WORKSHOP AND CONFERENCE JULY 28-31 FOR FRANK LOZANO AN SAMMY            940.00

SANCHEZ

    61942 06/23/2022 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FFA Convention in Fort Worth on July 10-15, 2022            385.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61942 06/23/2022 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6419 31 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FFA Convention in Fort Worth on July 10-15, 2022             75.00

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    61943 06/23/2022 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EYE WATCH STATUS , TWIN , FIRST AID KITS for maintenance shop            176.47

    61944 06/30/2022 3W ENERGY SERVICES, 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Stranded wire            108.00

    61945 06/30/2022 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 repaired back tail lights number 68 - labor and materials             65.74

    61946 06/30/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 103 0 11 000 Gym supplies-please see attachment ( yahtzee,  Ziplock bags, Marker, stop             24.99

watch, chalk, etc )Borland

    61946 06/30/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Technology supplies for instructional staff            831.75

    61947 06/30/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS FOR CLEANING FOR MAINT. SUMMER HELP            109.31

    61947 06/30/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS FOR CLEANING FOR MAINT. SUMMER HELP            109.31

    61948 06/30/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 122464              2.00

    61948 06/30/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          3,529.55

    61948 06/30/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 122536              4.00

    61949 06/30/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 23 000 BUSSES REGISTRATIONS , VEHICLE REGISTRATION , SPED NUMBER 28 REGISTRATION            198.00

    61949 06/30/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUSSES REGISTRATIONS , VEHICLE REGISTRATION , SPED NUMBER 28 REGISTRATION            127.50

    61950 06/30/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 21 6239 00 999 0 23 000 SPED Conference for Stacy Stewart, Kristen Vargas, Kasi Shoffner, Kisa             50.00

Stevens and Melissa Carpenter

    61950 06/30/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 041 0 23 000 SPED Conference for Stacy Stewart, Kristen Vargas, Kasi Shoffner, Kisa             50.00

Stevens and Melissa Carpenter

    61950 06/30/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 103 0 23 000 SPED Conference for Stacy Stewart, Kristen Vargas, Kasi Shoffner, Kisa             50.00

Stevens and Melissa Carpenter

    61950 06/30/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 001 0 23 000 SPED Conference for Stacy Stewart, Kristen Vargas, Kasi Shoffner, Kisa             50.00

Stevens and Melissa Carpenter

    61950 06/30/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 23 000 SPED Conference for Stacy Stewart, Kristen Vargas, Kasi Shoffner, Kisa             50.00

Stevens and Melissa Carpenter

    61951 06/30/2022 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GRIT DIRT MS            750.00

    61951 06/30/2022 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GRIT TRAP 350 GAL            600.00

    61952 06/30/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022          1,528.47

    61953 06/30/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRES AND TIRE DISPOSAL FEE ON NUMBER 41            435.00

    61954 06/30/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL ON ALL CAMPUSES INV 279150            829.00

    61955 06/30/2022 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 BRASS PLATES & PERSONALIZATION             21.00

    61956 06/30/2022 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 StudySync materials for 9th-10th-11th grade ELAR curriculum  (Justin          7,896.00

Lindsey-HS/ELAR)

    61956 06/30/2022 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 StudySync Grades 6-8          3,665.20
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    61957 06/30/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 INVENTORY FOR PLUMBING            199.22

    61958 06/30/2022 Navigate360, LLC 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Renew Navigate 360 Emergency and Visitor Management Software          7,314.36

    61959 06/30/2022 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Tolltag for: License plate 144-3310              9.93

    61960 06/30/2022 REGION 10 ESC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Staff Online Compliance Training          1,250.00

    61961 06/30/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Bill #1372588             11.83

    61961 06/30/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Bill #1426088             24.36

    61962 06/30/2022 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Registration for Texas Bandmasters Assoc. Convention in San Antonio on            200.00

July 21-23, 2022   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    61963 06/30/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 2021-2022 School Year             16.00

     1221 06/02/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing          1,461.60

     1222 06/13/2022 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects          7,962.18

     1223 06/13/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        876,164.10

  

Totals for checks      1,345,050.54
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          1,460.00         34,097.18         35,557.18

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND          1,125.04              0.00        311,457.74        312,582.78

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         26,347.62         26,347.62

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         68,131.71         68,131.71

265 21ST CENTURY              0.00              0.00          1,049.37          1,049.37

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00         15,794.00         15,794.00

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        885,587.88        885,587.88

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          1,125.04          1,460.00      1,342,465.50      1,345,050.54

************************ End of report ************************


